S
]
12:50
12:53
12:55
12:58
13:00
13:02
13:04
13:05
13:08
13:09
13:10
13:12
13:17
13:20
13:23
13:25
13:27
13:29
13:31
13:33
13:35
13:37
13:38
13:41
13:42
13:43
13:48
13:50
13:52
13:54
13:56
13:58
14:00
14:01
14:02
14:03

S
U
14:35
14:38
14:40
14:43
14:45
14:47
14:49
14:50
14:53
14:54
14:55
14:57
15:02
15:05
15:08
15:10
15:12
15:15
15:17
15:19
15:21
15:22
15:23
15:26
15:27
15:28
15:33
15:35
15:37
15:39
15:41
15:43
15:45
15:46
15:47
15:49

Oznaczenie:

Dworce i przystanki:

Pleszew, Sw. Ducha

Pleszew, Poznanska I

Pleszew, Poznanska |

Pleszew, KoZmiriska (myjnia samochod.)
Kowalew, Chrobrego (tory)

Kowalew, Dworcowa (PKP)

Kowalew, Chrobrego (szkota)

Kowalew (kosciot)

Kowalew, Fabianowska (skrzyz. z ul. Krawczykowo)
Fabiandw, ul. Pleszewska |

Fabianéw, ul. Pleszewska (skrzyz. Nowa/Kwiatowa)
Fabiandw, ul. Pleszewska

Lutynia (szkota)

Lutynia - Lutynka

Fabiandw sala

Fabiandw ul. Sosnicka

Sosnica (pos. nr25)

Sosnica (posesja nr5)

Sosnica (skrzyz. Sosniczka)

Sosnica

Soénica Kaczyniec

Karmin (cmentarz)

Karmin (szkota)

Czarnuszka (posesja nr 18a)

Czarnuszka (posesja nr 1)

Sosnica (Jarmuzew)

Kowalew (kosciot)

Kowalew, Chrobrego (szkota)

Kowalew, Dworcowa (PKP)

Kowalew, Chrobrego (tory)

Pleszew, Kozmiriska (myjnia samochod.)
Pleszew, Szpital

Pleszew, Wierzbowa |

Pleszew, Wierzbowa Il

Pleszew, Reja

Pleszew, Sw. Ducha



